7 janvier
14 janvier
PARELITE
28 janvier

4 février
11 février

18 février

25 février

3 mars

10 mars

17 mars

24 mars

31 mars

Gymnase MASINGUE

Gymnase CARNOT

Programmation Dijon Sport Libre du dimanche 1* octobre au dimanche 17 décembre 2023

Gymnase PARDE

Basketball Volleyball -
Badminton - Basketball
Football Badminton -
Basketball - Tennis de Table
Badminton Basketball -
Volleyball - Badminton
Basketball Football -
Badminton - Basketball
Spikeball Badminton -
Basketball - Tennis de Table
- Basketball Badminton
Football - Badminton
Basketball Handball -




